THURSDAY
Dr——

Rides From
Buckeye Airpori
To Hotels

SHUTTLE
FAIRFIELD INN

VERRADO

FREE SHUTTLE ROUTES TO BUCKEYE AIRPORI

Event Time

7:00 A.M. - 4:.00 P.M.

Airshow

Event Time

10:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M.

Airshow

your freedom to fly

FRIDAY £ SATURDAY N SUNDAY

Event Time

10:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Airshow

Starts At 4:00 P.M. 12:00 P.M. - 1:30 P.M. 12:00 P.M. -1:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M. - 3:30 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs At

7:00 PM.To
Return To Hotel

Shuttle Return

Hotel Pick Up Times

7:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
8:00 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Hotel Pick Up Times

8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
9:45 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Hotel Pick Up Times

8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
6:00 P.M. To Return

To Hotel




AR
BUCKEYE

ARIZONA

SHUTTLE

HOLIDAY INN
EXPRESS

FREE SHUTTLE ROUTES TO BUCKEYE AIRPORI

your freedom to fly

THURSDAY FRIDAY EI SATURDAY SUNDAY
_ \ 4

Event Time Event Time
10:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M. | 10:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Rides From
Buckeye Airport
To Hotels

Event Time
9:00 A.M. - 4:.00 P.M.

Airshow
1:00 P.M. - 3:30 P.M.

Airshow
12:00 P.M. -1:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

Airshow

Starts At 4:00 P.M. 12:00 P.M. - 1:30 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs At

7:00 P.M. To
Return To Hotel

Shuttle Return

Hotel Pick Up Times

7:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
9:40 A.M.
10:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
2:40 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:40 P.M.
5:40 P.M.
6:40 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
8:00 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Hotel Pick Up Times

8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
9:45 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Hotel Pick Up Times

8:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
6:00 P.M. To Return

To Hotel




SHUTTLE
HOME 2 SUITES

AR FREE SHUTTLE ROUTES TO BUCKEYE AIRPORIT
BUCKEYE

e o B o e, e your freedom to fly

THURSDAY ~ SUNDAY

Rides From

Buckeye Airport
To Hotels

FRIDAY & SATURDAY

Event Time
9:00 A.M. - 4:.00 P.M.

Event Time
10:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Event Time
10:00 P.M. - 9:00 P.M.

Airshow
12:00 P.M. - 1:30 P.M.

Airshow
1:00 P.M. - 3:30 P.M.

Airshow
12:00 P.M. -1:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

Starts At 4:00 P.M.

Last Shutitle

Departs At

7:00 P.M. To
Return To Hotel

Hotel Pick Up Times

Hotel Pick Up Times Hotel Pick Up Times

7:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.
7:00 AM.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M. ’

12:00 P.M. P

1:00 P.M.

Shutile Return

Last Shuttle
Departs Airport At
8:00 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Last Shutitle
Departs Airport At
9:45 P.M. To Return

To Hotel

Last Shutile
Departs Airport At

6:00 P.M. To Return
To Hotel




AR
BUCKEYE

ARIZONA

~ THURSDAY
\ ,

Rides From
Buckeye Airport
To Hotels

Starts At 4:00 P.M.

Last Shutile

Departs At

8:00 P.M. To
Return To Hotel

FRIDAY

Event Time

7:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Airshow

12:00 P.M. - 1:30 P.M.

Departure Times To
Hotels

11:00 A.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle Departs
At 8:.00 P.M. To
Return To Hotel

AIRPORT SHUTTLE
TO ALL HOTELS

FREE SHUTTLE ROUTES TO LOCAL HOTELS
Home2, Holiday Inn and Fairfield Inn Verrado

SATURDAY

Event Time
10:00A.M.-9:00 P.M.

Airshow
12:00 P.M.-1:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

Departure Times To
Hotels

10:30 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
8:45 P.M.
9:45 P.M.

Last Shuttle Departs
At 9:45 P.M. To
Return To Hotel
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AOPA

your freedom to fly

~ SUNDAY

Event Time
10:00A.M.- 4:00 P.M.

Airshow
1:00 P.M. - 3:30 P.M.

Departure Times To
Hotels

10:30 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:30 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

Last Shuttle Departs
At 6:00 P.M.To
Return To Hotel






